 CENTRAL

S

Nome
1° CICATRIZ
2° FLIP
3° FAVELA
4° FUZILEIRO
5 TUBARAO
6° CHICO
7° SHOW DE BOLA
8° ATRAcaO
9° ZEUS
10° ASA BRANCA

Anilha
021624
000538
018319
002822
005337
104156
006405
087575
129468
014029

Dono
FABRICIO
JOSE DUTRA
BRUNO
NELGE
LUCAS
GUILHERME
AGUINALDO CORA
FABIO JR
RAFHAEL LIMA
ILSON

TORNEIO 28/08/2022

Cidade

C. DE CASTELO
CACHOEIRO
CACHOEIRO
CACHOEIRO
CACHOEIRO
C.CASTELO
CASTELO ES

MUNIZ FREIRE

VNI
MUNIZ FREIRE - ES

SOC - ES

10/15 min Pontos

77/140 0
86/136
80/121
96/110
87/109

0

0

0

0

80/105 0
73/104 0
81/102 0
67/101 0
0

73/96
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